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Organization Name Email 
Acentech, Inc. Brian E. Huff bhuff@ACENTECH.com 
ALTINEX, Inc Jack Gershfeld Jack@altinex.com 
Apple, Inc. Dave Cassano cassano@apple.com 
Apple, Inc. Steve Kuo steven.kuo@apple.com 
AVI Michael Lewis Michael.Lewis@avispl.com 
Belkin International, Inc. James Huang jameshu@belkin.com 
Best Buy Co, Inc. David Hilbrich David.Hilbrich@bestbuy.com 
Best Buy Co, Inc. Nancy Gezella Nancy.Gezella@bestbuy.com 
Best Buy Co, Inc. Thad Carlson Thad.Carlson@bestbuy.com 
Biamp Systems Larry Copley lcopley@biamp.com 
Biamp Systems Ron Camden rcamden@biamp.com 
Bose Corporation Paul Murphy Paul_Murphy@bose.com 
BSkyB Ltd David Holliday David.Holliday@bskyb.com 
Consortium for Energy 
Efficiency Margie Lynch mlynch@cee1.org 
Consumer Electronics 
Association Bill Belt bbelt@ce.org 
DirecTV Steve Dulac spdulac@directv.com 
Energy Solutions Alex Chase achase@energy-solution.com 
Energy Solutions Teddy Kisch 
EPRI Baskar Vairamohan BVairamohan@epri.com 
Extron Electronics Dave Pincek dpincek@extron.com 
frontrow/Phonic Ear Inc. Andrew Parker ajp@gofrontrow.com 
Green Electronics Daily Dinesh Kumar dkumar@warren-news.com 
Harman International Paul Chavez paul.chavez@harman.com 
ICF International Darcy Martinez dmartinez@icfi.com 
ICF International Owen Sanford osanford@icfi.com 
ICF International Sophia Peters speters@icfi.com 
ICF International Steve Pantano spantano@icfi.com 
InfoComm International Joseph Bocchiaro III jbocchiaro@infocomm.org 
InfoComm International Rachel Melnykovich rmelnykovich@infocomm.org 
InfoComm International Tom Kehr TKehr@infocomm.org 
Intel Corporation Eric R Auzas eric.r.auzas@intel.com 
LeisureTech Electronics Scott Sylvester scott@a-bus.com 
Lightspeed Technologies Dave Jordahl dave.jordahl@lightspeed-tek.com 
Listen Technologies 
Corporation Cory Schaeffer cory.schaeffer@listentech.com 
Listen Technologies 
Corporation Kevin Stoner kevin.stoner@listentech.com 
MAXIM Integrated Products Tony Doy Tony.Doy@maxim-ic.com 
Natural Resources Defense 
Council Pierre Bull pbull@nrdc.org 
Nigel B Designs Nigel Brent nigel@nigelbdesign.com 
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Organization Name Email 
Niles Audio Alastair Roxburgh aroxburgh@nilesaudio.com 
Nuvo Technologies Scott Rhinehart srhinehart@nuvotechnologies.com 
Panasonic Corporation of 
North America Mark Sharp sharpm@us.panasonic.com 
PepperDash Technology 
Corp. Howard A Nunes HNunes@pepperdash.com 
PG&E Melody Agustin M2A2@pge.com 
Pioneer Electronics (USA), 
Inc. James Ha James.Ha@pioneer-usa.com 
Pioneer Electronics (USA), 
Inc. Keith Guzzi Keith.Guzzi@pioneer-usa.com 
Power Integrations Rich Fassler Richard.Fassler@powerint.com 
PSMA's Energy Efficiency 
Committee 
On Semiconductor Chuck Mullett Chuck.Mullett@onsemi.com 
Samsung Electronics 
America, Inc. Derek Dao ddao@sea.samsung.com 
Sharp Corporation Wayne Myrick WMYRICK@sharpsec.com 
Sharp Corporation Yuichi (Sam) Somemori somemoriy@sharpsec.com 
Sharp Labs of America Jon Fairhurst jonf@sharplabs.com 
Sony Corporation Joyce Choi Joyce.Choi@am.sony.com 
Strategic Counsel, LLC Holly Evans h.evans1@verizon.net 
Technitect, LLC Timothy W. Cape tcape@technitect.com 
TerraNovum, LLC Tom Bolioli tbolioli@terranovum.com 
The Sextant Group Kevin Mielcarek CTS kmielcarek@thesextantgroup.com 
Thorburn Associates Inc. Derek Meares DOM@TA-inc.com 
THX, Ltd. Michael Rudd Ph.D. mrudd@thx.com 
Toshiba America Consumer 
Products, LLC Jeff Howell jeff_howell@toshibatv.com 
U.S. EPA Katharine Kaplan kaplan.katharine@epa.gov 
U.S. EPA Kathleen Vokes vokes.kathleen@epa.gov 

Geoff Bellingham geoff.bellingham@googlemail.com 
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